
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

620 

631 

606 

677 

662 

621 

608 

692 

609 

605 

658 

601 

699 

682 

626 

681 

Name 

Paul Bonilla 

John Crow 

Joey McGuire 

Scott Falcone 

Ken Maxfield 

Perry Needham 

David Pergande 

Christopher Patterson 

John Breidinger 

Chad Wallace 

Jim Carey 

James Weaver 

Kurt Fisher 

Terry Cook 

Ed Quinn 

Michael Middleton 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

17 

4 

Diff 

0.419 

2.774 

5.609 

11.594 

21.893 

23.744 

24.159 

24.214 

25.634 

47.595 

53.205 

46.765 

8 Laps 

21 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:34.748 

21:35.167 

21:37.522 

21:40.357 

21:46.342 

21:56.641 

21:58.492 

21:58.907 

21:58.962 

22:00.382 

22:22.343 

22:27.953 

22:21.513 

15:20.807 

3:19.199 

Best Tm 

52.391 

52.336 

52.400 

52.384 

52.692 

52.677 

53.112 

52.618 

53.017 

52.881 

53.299 

53.896 

53.184 

54.001 

53.473 

Nat/State 

Cypress-CA 

Anaheim-CA 

Wenatchee-WA 

Lone Tree-CO 

Murray-UT 

Kamas-UT 

Katy-TX 

Calgary-AB 

San Francisco-CA 

Clackamas-OR 

Parker-CO 

Scottsdale-AZ 

Richland-WA 

Billings-MT 

San Diego-CA 

Sherman Oaks-CA 

Chassis 

Tony Kart 

Birel 

Birel 

58341M 

Arrow 

CRG 

Arrow 

Tony Kart 

FA 

Kosmic 

CRG 

CRG 

CRG 

Arrow 

Tony Kart 
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Margin of Victory 

0.419 

Avg. Speed 

52.134 

Best Lap Tm 

52.336 

Best Speed 

51.590 

Best Lap by 

631 - John Crow 

 

Challenge of the Americas Tucson, AZ SUN 

6 Cambrian Go-Karts Rotax Masters 

Cambrian Go-Karts Rotax Masters Final 

Race (25 Laps) started at 15:47:48 

Musselman Honda Circuit 0.750 miles 

1/12/2015 04:30 PM 


